LDPD FIXTURES 2024

DATE

28/04/24

12/05/24
19/05/24

26/05/24

09/06/24

14/07/24
21/07/24
28/07/24

28/07/24

04/08/24

11/08/24

25/08/24

01/09/24

FORMAT

S9 LEAGUE

S9 LEAGUE

S9 FRIENDLY

S9 LEAGUE

S9 LEAGUE

HARDBALL

S9 LEAGUE

HARDBALL

S9 FESTIVAL

S9 LEAGUE

S9 FESTIVAL

S9 FESTIVAL

S9 FRIENDLY

OPPOSITION

ESSEX

oW

HERTS

HAMPS

MIDDX

DART TECHS

ESSEX

SISSINGHURST CC

SUSSEX

oW

HAMPS

SURREY

HERTS

HOME/AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME TBC

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

TBC

VENUE

SOUTHFLEET

TBC

HARLOW

START

1PM

1PM

TBC

might be away TBC

SOUTHFLEET 1PM
SOUTHFLEET  1.30PM
HARLOW TOWN

SISSINGHURST 1.30PM

TBC

TBC

TBC

SPENCER CC

TBC

1PM

1PM

TBC

TBC

TBC

TOGETHER, WE ARE KENT



