

## **LDPD FIXTURES 2024**

DATE	FORMAT	OPPOSITION	HOME/AWAY	VENUE	START
28/04/24	S9 LEAGUE	ESSEX	HOME	SOUTHFLEET	1PM
12/05/24	S9 LEAGUE	IOW	AWAY	TBC	1PM
19/05/24	S9 FRIENDLY	HERTS	AWAY	HARLOW	ТВС
26/05/24	S9 LEAGUE	HAMPS	HOME TBC	might be away	ТВС
09/06/24	S9 LEAGUE	MIDDX	HOME	SOUTHFLEET	1PM
14/07/24	HARDBALL	DART TECHS	НОМЕ	SOUTHFLEET	1.30PM
21/07/24	S9 LEAGUE	ESSEX	AWAY	HARLOW TOW	N
28/07/24	HARDBALL	SISSINGHURST CC	AWAY	SISSINGHURST	1.30PM
28/07/24	S9 FESTIVAL	SUSSEX	AWAY	TBC	1PM
04/08/24	S9 LEAGUE	IOW	НОМЕ	TBC	1PM
11/08/24	S9 FESTIVAL	HAMPS	AWAY	TBC	ТВС
25/08/24	S9 FESTIVAL	SURREY	AWAY	SPENCER CC	ТВС
01/09/24	S9 FRIENDLY	HERTS	TBC	TBC	TBC